DA Number

MVS-2020-00128
MVS-2017-00545
MVS-2020-00133
MVS-2006-00974
MVS-2019-00611
MVS-2020-00139
MVS-2020-00171
MVS-2020-00111
MVS-2020-00106
MVS-2018-00144
MVS-2006-00310
MVS-2018-00663
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00131
MVS-2020-00190
MVS-2020-00132
MVS-2020-00132
MVS-2020-00135
MVS-2020-00179
MVS-2020-00212
MVS-2020-00209
MVS-2020-00185
MVS-2019-00643
MVS-2019-00678
MVS-2019-00643
MVS-2019-00643
MVS-2019-00643
MVS-2016-00027
MVS-2020-00198
MVS-2020-00199
MVS-2020-00200
MVS-2020-00201
MVS-2018-00297
MVS-2020-00213
MVS-2018-00297
MVS-2020-00154
MVS-2020-00155
MVS-2020-00211
MVS-2020-00136
MVS-2020-00243
MVS-2019-00292
MVS-2017-00133

Action Typi Project Name

NwWP
NwpP
NwpP
NwWpP
SP

NwpP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWpP
NwpP
SP

NwWpP
NwWpP
NwpP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwWP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwWP
NwpP
NWP
NwWP
NwWP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwWP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwWpP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwP
NwpP
NwWpP
NwWP
NwpP
NwpP
NwWpP

MSD Woods Mill Sanitary Relief 40 to Brook Mill Ln

Bonhomme Creek Slope Revetment

Bridge Replacement Indian Lake Lakeshore Dr
Riverside Heavy Haul Ramp Usage NW
Homer Reinbolt Subdivision Marion IL
Wetland Determination MHDC in Farmington

Bridge Rehab Lambert Intl Blvd Bridge Over Coldwater Cr
Hamburg Raise Elevation of Cabin Eagleton Park Rd

Jacob and Jessica Day Low Water Crossing
Re-Establish Waterways In Forest Park
IP-Swantner Tract

Bridge Replacement Rt T Over Boubeuse River
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek
Schlenke Wetland Restoration Belleau Cr
Autumn Glen Dr Culvert Replacement
Autumn Glen Dr Culvert Replacement

Improvements to Mae Miessner Whiteaker Comm Park

Sharp Rock Falls Boat Ramp Gravel Removal
Temporary Crossing Sycamore Ln Over Bear Cr
Bank Stabilization 170 Dena Ct Troy MO

IL AM Water Chouteau Island Water Intake Facility Repair

Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection

Bridge Replacement IL-10 Over Trib To Copper Slough

Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection
Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection
Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection
Jerry Modde Flood Repair

Bonne Terre Stormwater Culvert Replacement Turkey Creek Rd

Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements N Allen St
Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements Oak St
Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements Buchanan St
Widening Of Seiler Rd

MO Am Water New Offices @ 9040 Frost Ave
Widening Of Seiler Rd

St Charles Bank Stab Pine St & N Kingshighway
St. Charles Bank Stab Rio Vista Dr to S River Rd

Gravel Removal 660 State Highway 109 Bonhomme Cr

Shiloh Automall
Hargiss Low Water Crossing Replacement

Bridge Replacements Coldwater Cr I-270, Pershall & Dunn Rd

Gravois Trunk Sanitary Storage Facility

County

St. Louis County
St. Louis County
Crawford County
Madison County
Williamson County
St. Francois County
St. Louis County
Jersey County

St. Charles County
St. Louis city

St. Charles County
Gasconade County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
St. Charles County
Madison County
Madison County
Macoupin County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Lincoln County
Madison County
Madison County
Champaign County
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
St. Charles County
St. Francois County
St. Francois County
St. Francois County
St. Francois County
Madison County
St. Louis County
Madison County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Louis County
St. Clair County
Washington County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County

State End Date Closure Method

MO
MO
MO
IL

IL

MO
MO
IL

MO
MO

2-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Apr-20 Issued With Special Conditions
6-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Apr-20 Issued With Special Conditions
10-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
15-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
15-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
30-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions



