DA Number	Action Type Project Name		County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVS-2020-00128	NWP	MSD Woods Mill Sanitary Relief 40 to Brook Mill Ln	St. Louis County	MO	2-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00545	NWP	Bonhomme Creek Slope Revetment	St. Louis County	MO	2-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00133	NWP	Bridge Replacement Indian Lake Lakeshore Dr	Crawford County	MO	3-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2006-00974	NWP	Riverside Heavy Haul Ramp Usage NW	Madison County	IL	3-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00611		Homer Reinbolt Subdivision Marion IL	Williamson County	IL	6-Apr-20 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00139	NWP	Wetland Determination MHDC in Farmington	St. Francois County	MO	6-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00171	NWP	Bridge Rehab Lambert Intl Blvd Bridge Over Coldwater Cr	St. Louis County	MO	6-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00111	NWP	Hamburg Raise Elevation of Cabin Eagleton Park Rd	Jersey County	IL	7-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00106	NWP	Jacob and Jessica Day Low Water Crossing	St. Charles County	MO	7-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00144	NWP	Re-Establish Waterways In Forest Park	St. Louis city	MO	9-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2006-00310	SP	IP-Swantner Tract	St. Charles County	MO	10-Apr-20 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00663	NWP	Bridge Replacement Rt T Over Boubeuse River	Gasconade County	MO	10-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131		Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00131	NWP	Hastings Bank Stab Trib to Silver Creek	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00190	NWP	Schlenke Wetland Restoration Belleau Cr	St. Charles County	MO	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00132		Autumn Glen Dr Culvert Replacement	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00132		Autumn Glen Dr Culvert Replacement	Madison County	IL	13-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00135	NWP	Improvements to Mae Miessner Whiteaker Comm Park	Macoupin County	IL	15-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00179	NWP	Sharp Rock Falls Boat Ramp Gravel Removal	Jackson County	IL	15-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00212	NWP	Temporary Crossing Sycamore Ln Over Bear Cr	Jefferson County	MO	16-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00209	NWP	Bank Stabilization 170 Dena Ct Troy MO	Lincoln County	MO	16-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00185	NWP	IL AM Water Chouteau Island Water Intake Facility Repair	Madison County	IL	20-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00643	NWP	Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection	Madison County	IL	22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00678	NWP	Bridge Replacement IL-10 Over Trib To Copper Slough	Champaign County	IL	22-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00643	NWP	Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection	Madison County	IL	22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00643	NWP	Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection	Madison County	IL	22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00643	NWP	Highland Silver Lake 2019 Shoreline Protection	Madison County	IL	22-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00027	NWP	Jerry Modde Flood Repair	St. Charles County	МО	24-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00198	NWP	Bonne Terre Stormwater Culvert Replacement Turkey Creek Rd	St. Francois County	МО	27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00199	NWP	Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements N Allen St	St. Francois County	МО	27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00200	NWP	Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements Oak St	St. Francois County	MO	27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00201	NWP	Bonne Terre Culvert Replacements Buchanan St	St. Francois County	MO	27-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00297	NWP	Widening Of Seiler Rd	Madison County	IL	28-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00213	NWP	MO Am Water New Offices @ 9040 Frost Ave	St. Louis County	МО	28-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00297		Widening Of Seiler Rd	Madison County	IL	28-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00154	NWP	St Charles Bank Stab Pine St & N Kingshighway	St. Charles County	MO	29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00155	NWP	St. Charles Bank Stab Rio Vista Dr to S River Rd	St. Charles County	MO	29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00211	NWP	Gravel Removal 660 State Highway 109 Bonhomme Cr	St. Louis County	MO	29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00136	NWP	Shiloh Automall	St. Clair County	IL	29-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00243	NWP	Hargiss Low Water Crossing Replacement	Washington County	МО	29-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00292	NWP	Bridge Replacements Coldwater Cr I-270, Pershall & Dunn Rd	St. Louis County	МО	29-Apr-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00133	NWP	Gravois Trunk Sanitary Storage Facility	St. Louis County	MO	30-Apr-20 Verified With Special Conditions
		, 3	<b>,</b>	-	,